Model 12M PK Male Star Knob

Material

High impact resistant thermoplastic

Standard colour

Black
Finish
Matt

Male thread material
Zinc plated steel
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COMPONENTS
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Thread Thread
size length
(mm)
M5 10
M5 15
M5 20
M6 10
M6 15
M6 20
M6 15
M6 20
M6 25
M6 35
M8 15
M8 20
M8 25
M8 35
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Part No.

4742X
4743P
4744S
4747Q
4748T
4749W
4750R
15170P
4751U
15171W
4754S
4755V
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Thread
size
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